
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Thomas Larsen 61 34 M 1 30-34 0:20:09.9 0:20:11.4 6:30/M

2 Steve Bertrand 58 57 M 1 55-59 0:20:17.4 0:20:19.7 6:33/M

3 Colt Beardsley 44 14 M 1 1-14 0:20:22.5 0:20:23.6 6:34/M

4 David Harris 43 63 M 1 60-64 0:20:26.1 0:20:26.9 6:35/M

5 Larissa Martin-Ralph 29 38 F 1 35-39 0:23:12.2 0:23:13.1 7:29/M

6 Warren Lee 346 61 M 2 60-64 0:23:23.3 0:23:28.1 7:33/M

7 Trish Hruby 68 55 F 1 55-59 0:24:23.2 0:24:25.6 7:52/M

8 Katherine Wade-Easley 47 42 F 1 40-44 0:24:31.6 0:24:40.8 7:55/M

9 Frank Avila 39 47 M 1 45-49 0:24:37.5 0:24:39.1 7:56/M

10 Roberto Rodriguez 51 39 M 1 35-39 0:24:58.2 0:25:21.6 8:03/M

11 Larry Zundel 60 51 M 1 50-54 0:25:01.2 0:25:05.6 8:04/M

12 Ryan Roberts 72 43 M 1 40-44 0:25:21.7 0:25:36.6 8:11/M

13 Kaila Najar 10 24 F 1 20-24 0:25:23.0 0:25:32.8 8:11/M

14 Kyle Beyer 52 38 M 2 35-39 0:25:47.9 0:25:49.6 8:19/M

15 Paul Bartman 40 53 M 2 50-54 0:26:06.1 0:26:10.9 8:25/M

16 Ezra Glickman 63 15 M 1 15-19 0:27:22.3 0:27:25.1 8:50/M

17 Monico Bretana 82 50 M 3 50-54 0:28:03.7 0:28:14.9 9:03/M

18 Andrea Forderer 4 36 F 2 35-39 0:28:28.7 0:28:34.6 9:11/M

19 Abbie Glickman 64 13 F 1 1-14 0:28:45.8 0:28:50.5 9:16/M

20 Rick Skorka 50 44 M 2 40-44 0:29:06.1 0:29:26.9 9:23/M

21 Jessica Toman 30 28 F 1 25-29 0:29:55.0 0:30:05.8 9:39/M

22 Jillian Marcy 69 26 F 2 25-29 0:30:04.8 0:30:18.6 9:42/M

23 Jenn Crawford 70 26 F 3 25-29 0:30:05.3 0:30:18.8 9:42/M

24 Tamara Martinello 75 48 F 1 45-49 0:30:19.9 0:30:25.5 9:47/M

25 Abby Guse 16 30 F 1 30-34 0:30:34.3 0:30:42.9 9:52/M

26 Brian Carter 56 25 M 1 25-29 0:30:47.3 0:30:57.4 9:56/M

27 Steven Phillips 46 54 M 4 50-54 0:30:58.0 0:31:16.7 9:59/M

28 Jim Foster 59 55 M 2 55-59 0:31:23.1 0:31:34.7 10:07/M

29 Gina Beardsley 24 46 F 2 45-49 0:32:16.1 0:32:21.9 10:25/M

30 Sue Ries 57 55 F 2 55-59 0:32:18.8 0:32:31.3 10:25/M

31 Andrea Sweerus 19 26 F 4 25-29 0:32:52.2 0:33:33.5 10:36/M

32 Ursula Stuart 2 47 F 3 45-49 0:33:12.9 0:33:26.6 10:43/M

33 Stogin Andrea 3 30 F 2 30-34 0:33:23.8 0:33:39.6 10:46/M

34 Kate Brodland 33 27 F 5 25-29 0:34:21.8 0:34:29.6 11:05/M

35 Stogin Alex 36 31 M 2 30-34 0:35:24.2 0:35:40.4 11:25/M

36 Troy Terry 67 37 M 3 35-39 0:35:49.9 0:36:07.4 11:33/M

37 Grace Beardsley 23 13 F 2 1-14 0:35:52.1 0:36:00.1 11:34/M

38 Misty Newton 79 44 F 2 40-44 0:35:59.0 0:36:23.2 11:36/M

39 Unknown Partic. 86 86 M 1 0- 0 0:38:20.4 0:38:38.8 12:22/M

40 Carla Stumm Brokaw 98 54 F 1 50-54 0:38:38.5 0:38:38.5 12:28/M

41 Patty Brandt 9 57 F 3 55-59 0:40:24.1 0:40:37.5 13:02/M

42 Kathryn Lynn 27 54 F 2 50-54 0:40:27.5 0:40:50.3 13:03/M

43 Jennifer Tran 150 29 F 6 25-29 0:40:30.9 0:40:51.1 13:04/M

44 Tim Morrisey 81 33 M 3 30-34 0:41:04.5 0:41:22.3 13:15/M

45 Wendi Shirley 66 42 F 3 40-44 0:41:25.1 0:41:43.8 13:22/M

46 Misty Velotta 65 33 F 3 30-34 0:41:26.2 0:41:44.5 13:22/M

47 Jacinda Lyons 25 42 F 4 40-44 0:41:34.7 0:41:45.1 13:25/M

48 Kari Collier 80 49 F 4 45-49 0:42:25.6 0:42:48.3 13:41/M

49 Tina Wayne 17 49 F 5 45-49 0:43:18.5 0:43:42.2 13:58/M

50 Andie Scoggins 8 48 F 6 45-49 0:43:27.5 0:43:51.5 14:01/M

Flight for Sight 5K/10K Run 2013

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 08, 2013
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51 Michelle Fancher 11 43 F 5 40-44 0:43:37.1 0:43:46.8 14:04/M

52 Adrian Camez 54 38 M 4 35-39 0:47:29.0 0:47:46.4 15:19/M

53 Lauren Payne 13 52 F 3 50-54 0:50:00.9 0:50:00.9 16:08/M

54 Christine Fullerton 49 48 F 7 45-49 0:51:43.3 0:52:05.2 16:41/M

55 Meloney Olds 48 56 F 4 55-59 0:51:47.4 0:52:08.7 16:42/M

56 Carl Carter 62 53 M 5 50-54 0:52:25.8 0:53:10.4 16:55/M

57 Michelle Dinsmore 21 39 F 3 35-39 0:54:06.3 0:54:33.1 17:27/M

58 Jennifer Schultz 22 38 F 4 35-39 0:54:06.7 0:54:33.5 17:27/M

59 Patricia Wendlandt 6 63 F 1 60-64 0:54:21.6 0:54:38.4 17:32/M

60 Gail Everett 7 77 F 1 75-99 0:54:49.4 0:55:11.7 17:41/M

61 Allison Grindley 55 26 F 7 25-29 0:55:26.8 0:55:57.4 17:53/M

62 Joseph Young II 34 52 M 6 50-54 0:55:31.6 0:56:01.2 17:55/M

63 Julie Young 1 47 F 8 45-49 0:55:32.1 0:56:01.4 17:55/M

64 Lisa Payne 14 52 F 4 50-54 0:55:40.1 0:56:05.9 17:57/M

65 Michael Fluker 45 47 M 2 45-49 0:56:34.6 0:56:39.9 18:15/M

66 Deirdre Campbell 26 47 F 9 45-49 0:58:56.0 1:00:14.3 19:01/M

67 Rachel Struthers 20 9 F 3 1-14 0:59:22.3 1:00:05.2 19:09/M

68 Betty Anderson 15 54 F 5 50-54 0:59:22.9 1:00:04.6 19:09/M

69 Quinn Wilson 76 13 M 2 1-14 1:03:31.6 1:04:04.9 20:29/M

70 Ray Meduna 84 50 M 7 50-54 1:03:31.8 1:04:19.6 20:29/M

71 Rita Wilson 78 50 F 6 50-54 1:05:37.6 1:06:10.9 21:10/M

72 George Wilson 77 51 M 8 50-54 1:05:43.7 1:06:10.9 21:12/M

73 Racnelle Malat 73 24 F 2 20-24 1:20:15.5 1:20:55.3 25:53/M

74 Karen Akre 74 47 F 10 45-49 1:20:15.6 1:20:50.2 25:53/M

DQ Jan Bretana 83 52 F DQ 50-54 --- --- ---
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Abbie Glickman 64 13 6 0:28:45.8 0:28:50.5 9:16/M

2 Grace Beardsley 23 13 18 0:35:52.1 0:36:00.1 11:34/M

3 Rachel Struthers 20 9 42 0:59:22.3 1:00:05.2 19:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kaila Najar 10 24 4 0:25:23.0 0:25:32.8 8:11/M

2 Racnelle Malat 73 24 45 1:20:15.5 1:20:55.3 25:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jessica Toman 30 28 7 0:29:55.0 0:30:05.8 9:39/M

2 Jillian Marcy 69 26 8 0:30:04.8 0:30:18.6 9:42/M

3 Jenn Crawford 70 26 9 0:30:05.3 0:30:18.8 9:42/M

4 Andrea Sweerus 19 26 14 0:32:52.2 0:33:33.5 10:36/M

5 Kate Brodland 33 27 17 0:34:21.8 0:34:29.6 11:05/M

6 Jennifer Tran 150 29 23 0:40:30.9 0:40:51.1 13:04/M

7 Allison Grindley 55 26 38 0:55:26.8 0:55:57.4 17:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Abby Guse 16 30 11 0:30:34.3 0:30:42.9 9:52/M

2 Stogin Andrea 3 30 16 0:33:23.8 0:33:39.6 10:46/M

3 Misty Velotta 65 33 25 0:41:26.2 0:41:44.5 13:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Larissa Martin-Ralph 29 38 1 0:23:12.2 0:23:13.1 7:29/M

2 Andrea Forderer 4 36 5 0:28:28.7 0:28:34.6 9:11/M

3 Michelle Dinsmore 21 39 34 0:54:06.3 0:54:33.1 17:27/M

4 Jennifer Schultz 22 38 35 0:54:06.7 0:54:33.5 17:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Katherine Wade-Easley 47 42 3 0:24:31.6 0:24:40.8 7:55/M

2 Misty Newton 79 44 19 0:35:59.0 0:36:23.2 11:36/M

3 Wendi Shirley 66 42 24 0:41:25.1 0:41:43.8 13:22/M

4 Jacinda Lyons 25 42 26 0:41:34.7 0:41:45.1 13:25/M

5 Michelle Fancher 11 43 30 0:43:37.1 0:43:46.8 14:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tamara Martinello 75 48 10 0:30:19.9 0:30:25.5 9:47/M

2 Gina Beardsley 24 46 12 0:32:16.1 0:32:21.9 10:25/M

3 Ursula Stuart 2 47 15 0:33:12.9 0:33:26.6 10:43/M

4 Kari Collier 80 49 27 0:42:25.6 0:42:48.3 13:41/M

5 Tina Wayne 17 49 28 0:43:18.5 0:43:42.2 13:58/M

6 Andie Scoggins 8 48 29 0:43:27.5 0:43:51.5 14:01/M

7 Christine Fullerton 49 48 32 0:51:43.3 0:52:05.2 16:41/M

8 Julie Young 1 47 39 0:55:32.1 0:56:01.4 17:55/M

9 Deirdre Campbell 26 47 41 0:58:56.0 1:00:14.3 19:01/M

10 Karen Akre 74 47 46 1:20:15.6 1:20:50.2 25:53/M

Female 45 to 49

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Female 1 to 14

Female 20 to 24

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Flight for Sight 5K/10K Run 2013

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 08, 2013
*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Carla Stumm Brokaw 98 54 20 0:38:38.5 0:38:38.5 12:28/M

2 Kathryn Lynn 27 54 22 0:40:27.5 0:40:50.3 13:03/M

3 Lauren Payne 13 52 31 0:50:00.9 0:50:00.9 16:08/M

4 Lisa Payne 14 52 40 0:55:40.1 0:56:05.9 17:57/M

5 Betty Anderson 15 54 43 0:59:22.9 1:00:04.6 19:09/M

6 Rita Wilson 78 50 44 1:05:37.6 1:06:10.9 21:10/M

DQ Jan Bretana 83 52 DQ --- --- 9:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Trish Hruby 68 55 2 0:24:23.2 0:24:25.6 7:52/M

2 Sue Ries 57 55 13 0:32:18.8 0:32:31.3 10:25/M

3 Patty Brandt 9 57 21 0:40:24.1 0:40:37.5 13:02/M

4 Meloney Olds 48 56 33 0:51:47.4 0:52:08.7 16:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Patricia Wendlandt 6 63 36 0:54:21.6 0:54:38.4 17:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gail Everett 7 77 37 0:54:49.4 0:55:11.7 17:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 86 86 20 0:38:20.4 0:38:38.8 12:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Colt Beardsley 44 14 3 0:20:22.5 0:20:23.6 6:34/M

2 Quinn Wilson 76 13 26 1:03:31.6 1:04:04.9 20:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ezra Glickman 63 15 12 0:27:22.3 0:27:25.1 8:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brian Carter 56 25 15 0:30:47.3 0:30:57.4 9:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Thomas Larsen 61 34 1 0:20:09.9 0:20:11.4 6:30/M

2 Stogin Alex 36 31 18 0:35:24.2 0:35:40.4 11:25/M

3 Tim Morrisey 81 33 21 0:41:04.5 0:41:22.3 13:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Roberto Rodriguez 51 39 7 0:24:58.2 0:25:21.6 8:03/M

2 Kyle Beyer 52 38 10 0:25:47.9 0:25:49.6 8:19/M

3 Troy Terry 67 37 19 0:35:49.9 0:36:07.4 11:33/M

4 Adrian Camez 54 38 22 0:47:29.0 0:47:46.4 15:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ryan Roberts 72 43 9 0:25:21.7 0:25:36.6 8:11/M

2 Rick Skorka 50 44 14 0:29:06.1 0:29:26.9 9:23/M

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 1 to 14

Male 15 to 19

Female 75 and over

Unknown Age

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Female 50 to 54
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Frank Avila 39 47 6 0:24:37.5 0:24:39.1 7:56/M

2 Michael Fluker 45 47 25 0:56:34.6 0:56:39.9 18:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Larry Zundel 60 51 8 0:25:01.2 0:25:05.6 8:04/M

2 Paul Bartman 40 53 11 0:26:06.1 0:26:10.9 8:25/M

3 Monico Bretana 82 50 13 0:28:03.7 0:28:14.9 9:03/M

4 Steven Phillips 46 54 16 0:30:58.0 0:31:16.7 9:59/M

5 Carl Carter 62 53 23 0:52:25.8 0:53:10.4 16:55/M

6 Joseph Young II 34 52 24 0:55:31.6 0:56:01.2 17:55/M

7 Ray Meduna 84 50 27 1:03:31.8 1:04:19.6 20:29/M

8 George Wilson 77 51 28 1:05:43.7 1:06:10.9 21:12/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Steve Bertrand 58 57 2 0:20:17.4 0:20:19.7 6:33/M

2 Jim Foster 59 55 17 0:31:23.1 0:31:34.7 10:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 David Harris 43 63 4 0:20:26.1 0:20:26.9 6:35/M

2 Warren Lee 346 61 5 0:23:23.3 0:23:28.1 7:33/M

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Adam Dunn 326 29 M 1 25-29 0:39:05.8 0:39:07.2 6:18/M

2 Nathan Fontes 338 32 M 1 30-34 0:41:33.2 0:41:34.1 6:42/M

3 Mark Lesyna 336 38 M 1 35-39 0:42:37.7 0:42:39.7 6:52/M

4 John Rowley 343 52 M 1 50-54 0:43:04.8 0:43:05.7 6:57/M

5 Dennis Nadeau 342 50 M 2 50-54 0:45:25.1 0:45:27.3 7:20/M

6 Laura Follis 311 49 F 1 45-49 0:46:45.6 0:46:47.8 7:32/M

7 Shane Binder 335 33 M 2 30-34 0:47:09.2 0:47:12.1 7:36/M

8 Christina Grasher 309 31 F 1 30-34 0:48:57.5 0:49:05.9 7:54/M

9 Warren Tichenor II 334 24 M 1 20-24 0:49:27.8 0:49:37.2 7:59/M

10 Scott Leibrand 331 33 M 3 30-34 0:49:31.7 0:49:35.9 7:59/M

11 Tom Snyder 324 53 M 3 50-54 0:50:05.3 0:50:14.9 8:05/M

12 Carl Davison 344 49 M 1 45-49 0:50:18.8 0:50:28.4 8:07/M

13 Gretchen Tapp 306 52 F 1 50-54 0:51:38.1 0:51:58.8 8:20/M

14 Michael Nissen 339 59 M 1 55-59 0:51:42.3 0:51:45.1 8:20/M

15 Frank Vargas III 345 30 M 4 30-34 0:54:15.8 0:54:28.4 8:45/M

16 Warren Chase 322 56 M 2 55-59 0:54:33.6 0:54:44.5 8:48/M

17 Nonso Atueyi 327 28 M 2 25-29 0:54:56.2 0:55:04.2 8:52/M

18 Tania Finlayson 305 44 F 1 40-44 0:55:04.1 0:55:24.4 8:53/M

19 Tessa Burchardt 302 36 F 1 35-39 0:55:10.1 0:55:16.9 8:54/M

20 Meghan Nelson 301 30 F 2 30-34 0:55:24.6 0:55:30.4 8:56/M

21 Rochelle Johnson 350 30 F 3 30-34 0:55:30.8 0:55:46.2 8:57/M

22 Rorrielle Latham 352 30 F 4 30-34 0:55:34.8 0:55:49.1 8:58/M

23 Hana Binder 319 28 F 1 25-29 0:57:33.8 0:57:44.1 9:17/M

24 Tammy Haubrich 317 47 F 2 45-49 0:58:34.2 0:58:38.4 9:27/M

25 Jennifer Untener 307 35 F 2 35-39 0:59:42.9 0:59:51.1 9:38/M

26 Tricia Stemler 318 44 F 2 40-44 0:59:48.3 0:59:52.8 9:39/M

27 Larry Donelan 321 67 M 1 65-69 1:00:53.1 1:00:58.3 9:49/M

28 Michael Roe 333 50 M 4 50-54 1:01:08.0 1:01:15.8 9:52/M

29 Jim Ries 370 60 M 1 60-64 1:02:05.7 1:02:18.4 10:01/M

30 Todd Edelman 353 44 M 1 40-44 1:03:38.1 1:03:58.6 10:16/M

31 Daniel Rogers 328 27 M 3 25-29 1:04:56.5 1:05:10.9 10:28/M

32 Jacqueline Rogers 308 27 F 2 25-29 1:05:48.9 1:06:03.6 10:37/M

33 Ken Finlayson 348 46 M 2 45-49 1:06:38.2 1:06:55.5 10:45/M

34 Andrew Werelich 332 48 M 3 45-49 1:06:56.7 1:07:08.1 10:48/M

35 Trisha Hallgren 310 47 F 3 45-49 1:06:56.7 1:07:03.5 10:48/M

36 Melisa Gaar 347 26 F 3 25-29 1:06:58.1 1:07:07.9 10:48/M

37 Robert Bergman 323 73 M 1 70-74 1:06:58.3 1:07:07.1 10:48/M

38 Lyndia Mitchell 316 59 F 1 55-59 1:09:52.6 1:10:05.2 11:16/M

39 Melanie Phillips 304 26 F 4 25-29 1:11:21.0 1:11:29.6 11:30/M

40 Jim Hages 340 83 M 1 75-99 1:11:31.0 1:11:39.7 11:32/M

41 John Latham 349 60 M 2 60-64 1:13:19.8 1:13:25.2 11:50/M

42 Leslie Anita Dalton 351 28 F 5 25-29 1:15:48.5 1:16:09.2 12:14/M

43 Dana Lewis 315 24 F 1 20-24 1:18:41.2 1:18:51.7 12:41/M

44 Jimmy Payne 329 52 M 5 50-54 1:25:29.3 1:25:54.9 13:47/M

45 Cindy Ward 313 37 F 3 35-39 1:37:27.6 1:38:02.4 15:43/M

46 Beth Bertolani 314 54 F 2 50-54 1:37:27.9 1:38:02.1 15:43/M

47 Monica Eddy 312 59 F 2 55-59 1:37:31.9 1:38:02.7 15:44/M

Flight for Sight 5K/10K Run 2013

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 08, 2013
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dana Lewis 315 24 19 1:18:41.2 1:18:51.7 12:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Hana Binder 319 28 9 0:57:33.8 0:57:44.1 9:17/M

2 Jacqueline Rogers 308 27 13 1:05:48.9 1:06:03.6 10:37/M

3 Melisa Gaar 347 26 15 1:06:58.1 1:07:07.9 10:48/M

4 Melanie Phillips 304 26 17 1:11:21.0 1:11:29.6 11:30/M

5 Leslie Anita Dalton 351 28 18 1:15:48.5 1:16:09.2 12:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Christina Grasher 309 31 2 0:48:57.5 0:49:05.9 7:54/M

2 Meghan Nelson 301 30 6 0:55:24.6 0:55:30.4 8:56/M

3 Rochelle Johnson 350 30 7 0:55:30.8 0:55:46.2 8:57/M

4 Rorrielle Latham 352 30 8 0:55:34.8 0:55:49.1 8:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tessa Burchardt 302 36 5 0:55:10.1 0:55:16.9 8:54/M

2 Jennifer Untener 307 35 11 0:59:42.9 0:59:51.1 9:38/M

3 Cindy Ward 313 37 20 1:37:27.6 1:38:02.4 15:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tania Finlayson 305 44 4 0:55:04.1 0:55:24.4 8:53/M

2 Tricia Stemler 318 44 12 0:59:48.3 0:59:52.8 9:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Laura Follis 311 49 1 0:46:45.6 0:46:47.8 7:32/M

2 Tammy Haubrich 317 47 10 0:58:34.2 0:58:38.4 9:27/M

3 Trisha Hallgren 310 47 14 1:06:56.7 1:07:03.5 10:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gretchen Tapp 306 52 3 0:51:38.1 0:51:58.8 8:20/M

2 Beth Bertolani 314 54 21 1:37:27.9 1:38:02.1 15:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lyndia Mitchell 316 59 16 1:09:52.6 1:10:05.2 11:16/M

2 Monica Eddy 312 59 22 1:37:31.9 1:38:02.7 15:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Warren Tichenor II 334 24 7 0:49:27.8 0:49:37.2 7:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Adam Dunn 326 29 1 0:39:05.8 0:39:07.2 6:18/M

2 Nonso Atueyi 327 28 14 0:54:56.2 0:55:04.2 8:52/M

3 Daniel Rogers 328 27 19 1:04:56.5 1:05:10.9 10:28/M

Flight for Sight 5K/10K Run 2013

Male 20 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

*Overall place within gender.

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 08, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nathan Fontes 338 32 2 0:41:33.2 0:41:34.1 6:42/M

2 Shane Binder 335 33 6 0:47:09.2 0:47:12.1 7:36/M

3 Scott Leibrand 331 33 8 0:49:31.7 0:49:35.9 7:59/M

4 Frank Vargas III 345 30 12 0:54:15.8 0:54:28.4 8:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mark Lesyna 336 38 3 0:42:37.7 0:42:39.7 6:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Todd Edelman 353 44 18 1:03:38.1 1:03:58.6 10:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Carl Davison 344 49 10 0:50:18.8 0:50:28.4 8:07/M

2 Ken Finlayson 348 46 20 1:06:38.2 1:06:55.5 10:45/M

3 Andrew Werelich 332 48 21 1:06:56.7 1:07:08.1 10:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 John Rowley 343 52 4 0:43:04.8 0:43:05.7 6:57/M

2 Dennis Nadeau 342 50 5 0:45:25.1 0:45:27.3 7:20/M

3 Tom Snyder 324 53 9 0:50:05.3 0:50:14.9 8:05/M

4 Michael Roe 333 50 16 1:01:08.0 1:01:15.8 9:52/M

5 Jimmy Payne 329 52 25 1:25:29.3 1:25:54.9 13:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Michael Nissen 339 59 11 0:51:42.3 0:51:45.1 8:20/M

2 Warren Chase 322 56 13 0:54:33.6 0:54:44.5 8:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jim Ries 370 60 17 1:02:05.7 1:02:18.4 10:01/M

2 John Latham 349 60 24 1:13:19.8 1:13:25.2 11:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Larry Donelan 321 67 15 1:00:53.1 1:00:58.3 9:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Robert Bergman 323 73 22 1:06:58.3 1:07:07.1 10:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jim Hages 340 83 23 1:11:31.0 1:11:39.7 11:32/M

Male 70 to 74

Male 75 and over

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

10K Age Group Page 8 of 8


